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Name of the 
Student 

Anish Dahal 

Anurag 
Kulkarni 

Sanket Nagoji 

Shivani Nevase 

Swapnil 
Kolekar 

Prem Chavan 

Siddhi 
Jakhotiya 
Umesh 

Kangane 
Nikita Kumari 

Sofiya Ghashi 

Pruthviraj 
Shirke 

Atharva Shelar 

AL Dinah Nasir 

Mukund 

Kulkarni 

Surendra 
Sawant 
Sakshi 
Kumbhar 
Sanika 

Kandalgaonkar 

Shrikant Dhok 

Harshal Gate 

Shivkumar 
Patil 

Aniket 
Dongare 
Vaishnavi 
Bodake 

Himani Bagale 

Atharva 
Chikane 

Sumit More 

Pratap Piyush 
Sambhai 

Swaliha Shaikh 7775023681 

Aditya Ray 
Vijay 
Kshirsagar 
Abhilash 
Vedpathak 
Nishant Gite 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, 
YASHWANTRAO MOHITE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PUNE-38 

NATIONAL LEVEL INTERCOLLEGIATE G.K. TEST 2025 

*Disclaimer: 

Mob. No. 

8793145436 

7447372935 

8310303789 

9326674534 

9960540914 

7645094770 

7058389473 

88305451I18 90 

8459602261 

9980670924 24 

8446119672 

8888310476 46 

8210939413 

8275157759 

832986 1472 

8669017374 

9011845590 

8999654436 

7972120149 

7620753297 

Centre 
Code 

37 

8956572943 

37 

9699248099 

42 

7385260 117 

89 

7464084049 

7558740883 

46 

9321848865 39 

51 

75 

18 

9 

12 

12 

28 

7276716307 4 

36 

23 

8805790644 71 

23 

74 

71 

71 

80 

82 

32 

32 

8830906044 86 

8010398312 72 

Dr. 0. B. Gurav 
Chief Convener 

CENTER TOPPERS 

Name of the College 

Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Senior), Pune -38 
Abhijit Kadam Institute of Management and Social 
Sciences, Solapur. 
Abhijit Kadam Institute of Management and Social 
Sciences, Solapur. 
Institute of Management and Information Technology, 
Navi Mumbai 

Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya (Junior), Sangli 

College of Engineering (Diploma), Kolhapur. 
Yashwantrao Mohite Institute of Management, 
Malkapur, Karad 

College of Nursing, Navi Mumbai. 

College of Nursing, Navi Mumbaj. 

Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Pharmacy, Palus 
Karmveer Bhaurao Patil Vidyamnadir & Junior 
College, Dhankawadi, Pune 43 

Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Fine Arts, Pune- 43 

Dental College & Hospital, Dhankawadi, Pune -43 

Rajiv Gandhi Institute of I.T and B.T., Pune 43 

Rajiv Gandhi institute of I.T and B.T.. Pune 43 

Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya (Senior), Sangli 

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Pharmacy, Kolhapur 

College of Pharmacy, Navi Mumbai 

Pune. 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, 

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, 
Pune. 

Bharati Vidyapeeth Jawaharlal Nehru institute of 
technology 
Institute of Management Studies and Research, Navi 
Mumbai 

Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Junior), Pune 
Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Junior), Pune 
Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Junior), Pune 
BV'Abhijit Kadam Prashala and Junior College, 
Amrapur 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's Shripathrao (Tatya) Kadam 

Prashala (Junior), Ambak 

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Nursing, Sangli 

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Nursing, Sangli 

BVMV & Jr. College Solapur 

S.M.V. and Jr. College, Pune 

Colle No. 
F-9-15/ 

Marks Obtained 
Out of 100 

95-03/ UNE3 

91 

91 

91 

91 

91 

91 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

88 

88 

88 

88 

88 

88 

88 

87 

86 

85 

85 

85 

85 

83 

83 

8 

72 

Prize 
Amount 

Prof. (r) V. A. Rahkhambe 
In-Ch¡rge Principal 

Incharge Principa1 Yashwantrao Mohite College, Pune-38 

(Rs.) 

1,000/ 

500/ 

S00/ 

1,000/ 

1,000/ 

1,000/ 

1,000/ 

s00/ 

500/ 

1,000/ 

1,000/ 

1,.000/ 

1,000/ 

S00/ 

500/ 

1,000/ 

1,000/ 

1,000/ 

500/ 

500/ 

1,000/ 

1,000/ 

500/ 

S00/ 

500/ 

1,000/ 

A special prize of Rs. 1000. is given to a topper of each Centre of College or Instiution, enroling minimun 100 shudents provided that there is no rank holder (Junior & Senior) from the same College or Institution. Also, the distribution is subject to a minimum prize of Rs. S00/- if there 
are two or more students in this rank category. 

1,000/ 

s00/ 

500/ 

1,000/ 

1,000/ 
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