

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), YASHWANTRAO MOHITE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PUNE-38 NATIONAL LEVEL INTERCOLLEGIATE G.K. TEST 2025

CENTER TOPPERS

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Mob. No.	Centre Code	Name of the College	Marks Obtained Out of 100	Prize Amount (Rs.)
1	Anish Dahal	8793145436	1	Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Senior), Pune -38	91	1,000/-
2	Anurag Kulkarni	7447372935	37	Abhijit Kadam Institute of Management and Social Sciences, Solapur.	91	500/-
3	Sanket Nagoji	8310303789	37	Abhijit Kadam Institute of Management and Social Sciences, Solapur.	91	500/-
4	Shivani Nevase	9326674534	42	Institute of Management and Information Technology, Navi Mumbai	91	1,000/-
5	Swapnil Kolekar	9960540914	85	Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya (Junior), Sangli	91	1,000/-
6	Prem Chavan	8830545118	90	College of Engineering (Diploma), Kolhapur.	91	1,000/-
7	Siddhi Jakhotiya	9980670924	24	Yashwantrao Mohite Institute of Management, Malkapur, Karad	90	1,000/-
8	Umesh Kangane	8888310476	46	College of Nursing, Navi Mumbai.	90	500/-
9	Nikita Kumari	7645094770	46	College of Nursing, Navi Mumbai.	90	500/-
10	Sofiya Ghashi	7058389473	51	Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Pharmacy, Palus	90	1,000/-
11	Pruthviraj Shirke	8459602261	75	Karmveer Bhaurao Patil Vidyamnadir & Junior College, Dhankawadi, Pune 43	90	1,000/-
12	Atharva Shelar	8446119672	18	Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Fine Arts, Pune- 43	89	1,000/-
13	Al Dinah Nasir	8210939413	9	Dental College & Hospital, Dhankawadi, Pune - 43	88	1,000/-
14	Mukund Kulkarni	8275157759	12	Rajiv Gandhi Institute of I.T and B.T., Pune -43	88	500/-
15	Swaliha Shaikh	7775023681	12	Rajiv Gandhi Institute of I.T and B.T., Pune -43	88	500/-
16	Surendra Sawant	8329861472	28	Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya (Senior), Sangli	88	1,000/-
17	Sakshi Kumbhar	8669017374	36	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Pharmacy, Kolhapur	88	1,000/-
18	Sanika Kandalgaonkar	9321848865	39	College of Pharmacy, Navi Mumbai	88	1,000/-
19	Shrikant Dhok	9011845590	23	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune.	88	500/-
20	Harshal Gate	8999654436	23	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune.	88	500/-
21	Shivkumar Patil	7972120149	74	Bharati Vidyapeeth Jawaharlal Nehru institute of technology	87	1,000/-
22	Aniket Dongare	7276716307	·41	Institute of Management Studies and Research, Navi Mumbai	86	1,000/-
23	Vaishnavi Bodake	7620753297	71	Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Junior), Pune	85	500/-
24	Himani Bagale	8805790644	71	Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Junior), Pune	85	500/-
25	Atharva Chikane	8956572943	71	Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Junior), Pune	85	500/-
26	Sumit More	9699248099	80	BV'Abhijit Kadam Prashala and Junior College, Amrapur	85	1,000/-
27	Pratap Piyush Sambhaji	7385260117	82	Bharati Vidyapeeth's Shripathrao (Tatya) Kadam Prashala (Junior), Ambak	85	1,000/-
28	Aditya Ray	7464084049	32	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Nursing, Sangli	83	500/-
29	Vijay Kshirsagar	7558740883	32	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Nursing, Sangli	83	500/-
317 I	Abhilash Vedpathak	8830906044	86	BVMV & Jr. College Solapur	81	1,000/-
	Nishant Gite	8010398312	72	S.M.V. and Jr. College, Pune	72	1,000/-

*Disclaimer

A special prize of Rs. 1000/- is given to a topper of each Centre of College or Institution, enrolling minimum 100 students provided that there is no rank holder (Junior & Senior) from the same College or Institution. Also, the distribution is subject to a minimum prize of Rs. 500/- if there are two or more students in this rank category.

Dr. O. B. Gurav Chief Convener No. F-9-15/ 95-U3 *

Prof. (Rr) V. A. Rankhambe In-Charge Principal Incharge Principal Yashwantrao Mohite College, Pune-38